2026 Howard County Board of Commissioners Meeting Schedule

Meetings are scheduled on the first and third Monday of each month. If a holiday falls on Monday, the meeting will
be held on the following Tuesday.

Meetings are held on the third floor in Hearing Room 338 of the Howard County Administration Center located at
220 North Main Street, Kokomo, Indiana. All meetings are open to the public. If any scheduling changes occur,

notification will be given.

Date Time
Monday, January 5 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, January 20™ 4:00 p.m.
Monday, February 2 4:00 p.m.
Monday, February 16 4:00 p.m.
Monday, March 2" 4:00 p.m.
Monday, March 16 4:00 p.m.
Monday, April 6™ 4:00 p.m.
Monday, April 20 4:00 p.m.
Monday, May 4™ 4:00 p.m.
Monday, May 18 4:00 p.m.
Monday, June 1% 4:00 p.m.
Monday, June 15% 4:00 p.m.
Monday, July 6 4:00 p.m.
Monday, July 20" 4:00 p.m.
Monday, August 3™ 4:00 p.m.
Monday, August 17 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, September 8" 4:00 p.m.
Monday, September 21 4:00 p.m.
Monday, October 5 4:00 p.m.
Monday, October 19" 4:00 p.m.
Monday, November 2" 4:00 p.m.
Monday, November 16™ 4:00 p.m.
Monday, December 7 4:00 p.m.
Monday, December 21 4:00 p.m.

The 2026 Howard County Commissioners’ Meeting Schedule was adopted on October 16, 2025.

Note: For purposes of strict compliance with the Indiana Open Door Law, and to enable more than one Commissioner
to attend and participate in meetings of the Howard County Council, notice is hereby given that the Board of
Commissioners shall be considered duly convened in regular session at each session of the Howard County Council.

Howard County Board of Commissioners
Jack Dodd, President
R. Brad Bray, Vice President
Jeff Lipinski, Member



